
Register of Certified DGSAs

Surname Name Phone Nos. Email

Ellul Saviour 99175951 sellul@resolveconsulting.com.mt

Muscat Marcel 99471339/21462022 dynamed@maltanet.net

Maistre Konrad 79537983 kmais13@yahoo.com

Darmanin Aldo 99821277 aldodarmanin@gmail.com

Debono Nicolette 79092467/21803841/2 info@conservmalta.com

Cutajar John Mary 21460165 jimmy@gfs.com.mt

Magri Mario 99490618 marjo1@onvol.net

Scerri Glenn 79449189 glenn.scerri@prominent.com

Ciantar Neil 99875858/20137400 neil.ciantar@whitebrosmalta.com

Mangion Christopher 99373799 cmangion@fahrenheit.com.mt

Fenech Oliver 79591888 oliver.fenech@ptmatic.com.mt

Debono Nicholas 99874581 abdsafety@gmail.com

Buhagiar Claudia 99995978 claudia.buhagiar@ptmatic.com

Micallef Beryl 99173661 Beryl.micallef@ptmatic.com.mt

Baldacchino Yari George 99131325 ybaldacchino@expressgroup.com

Farrugia Keith 79895880 kth035@yahoo.com

Quinn Sant 7978714 envsant@gmail.com
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